2.7 ver. 0.1

printfmt ( )

new; cls;

dataset="d:datafile0.dat";

open fh="dataset;

print $getname(dataset)’;
mask=readr(fh,1) .> 0.1; print/rz mask;
__fmtev={"**s" 16 16 };

call printfmt(readr(fh,5),mask);

closeall fh;
name sex listen write read
0 0 1 1 1
Ueda F 85 82 95
Eda M 91 75 83
Ota F 89 70 79
Kida M 80 83 70
mask={ 0 0 1 1 1}; ( ) 1
( ) mask mask=vartypef(fh)'
3.2
GAUSS
print mask
GAUSS d:datafile0.dat
mask

readr(fh,1) fh



0.1

mask
mask=readr(fh,1)

0.1

True

readr(fh,1) .> 0.1

mask
mask=( readr(fh,1) .> 0.1) GAUSS
10 300
+DEN
0.1
True False

and or

mask= (readr(fh,1) .> 0.00001) .or (readr(fh,1) .<=0);
0.00001 ( ) True
( 10 ) False

or disjunction
0.00001
and or xor
and F F T
not
reshape
dummy
dummy

dummy

False

+DEN

eqv



new; cls;
0 0 O O data={1980 300 70,

1981 330 72,
1982 360 73,
1983 390 75,
1984 420 77,
1985 450 78,
1986 570 79,
1987 600 80,
1988 630 83,
1989 640 83,
1990 650 84,
1991 655 84,
1992 656 85,
1993 655 84,
1994 658 86,
1995 658 85,
1996 655 84,
1997 659 85,
1998 660 86,
1999 670 87,
2000 680 88};

year=datal.,1];

d= year.>=1989;

data=data~d;

print /rz data;

1980
1981
1982
1983

300
330
360
390

1989

70
72
73
75

o O o o



1984 420 77 0
1985 450 78 0
1986 570 79 0
1987 600 80 0
1988 630 83 0
1989 640 83 1
1990 650 84 1
1991 655 84 1
1992 656 85 1
1993 655 84 1
1994 658 86 1
1995 658 85 1
1996 655 84 1
1997 659 85 1
1998 660 86 1
1999 670 87 1
2000 680 88 1

data year
1989 True False

year d
d data
data d=year
d=(year.>1989);
True False year
1989 1995
.or
d=(year.<=1988) .or (year.>=1996);

1980 300 70 1

1981 330 72 1



1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

True
1989

new; cls;
a={1100}
b={101 0}
x1=.not a;
x2=.not b;
x3=a .and b;
x4=a .or b;

x5=a .xor b;

360
390
420
450
570
600
630
640
650
655
656
655
658
658
655
659
660
670
680

1996
1995

73
75
77
78
79
80
83
83
84
84
85
84
86
85
84
85
86
87
88

GAUSS

1988

True



x6=a .eqv b;
print "(True:1 False:0)";

print "
print/rz" a "a;
print/rz" b "b;
print "

print /rz "not a" x1; print /rz "not b" x2;

print "

print/rz" and " x3;print /rz" or " x4; print /rz " xor " x5; print /rz " eqv " X6;
print "

(True:1 False:0)

a 1 1 0 0
1 0 1 0
not a 0 0 1 1
not b 0 1 0 1
and 1 0 0 0
or 1 1 1 0
Xxor 0 1 1 0
eqv 1 0 0 1
True False
GAUSS
False
Not False
not

eqv



a={1100}
b={352 0};

(True:1 False:0)

a 1 1 0 0
3 5 2 0
not a 0 0 1 1
not b 0 0 0 1
and 1 1 0 0
or 1 1 1 0
Xxor 0 0 1 0
eqv 1 1 0 1
GAUSS False
True
GAUSS
complex
new; cls;
a={110 0}
b={10 1 0}

x=complex(a,b);

y=complex(a,-b);

format /rzc 3,2; print" x "X; print"y "Y;
print " Y




z1=.not Xx;

z2=.notvy;
format /rz 10,2; print" not x"z1; print" noty" z2;
z3=x .eqvy;
print z3;
X 1+ 11, 1 0+ 11, O
y 1- 11, 1 0- 11, O
not X 0 0 1 1
not y 0 0 1 1

error GO043 : Not implemented for complex matrices

not eqv

Irzc

and or xor eqv /= ==

new; cls;
a={1100}
b={101 0}
x=complex(a,b);
y=complex(a,-b);

format /rzc 3,2;

print " x " X;
print"y "y,
print " "

format /rz 10,2;
z3=Xx .==;

z4=x .I=y;



z5=x .> v;
z6=x .< y;
print" == "2z3;
print" /= "z4,
print" > "z5;

print" < "z6;

print " "
X 1+ 11, 1 0+ 11, O
y 1- 11, 1 0- 11, O
== 0 1 0 1
/= 1 0 1 0
> 0 0 0 0
< 0 0 0 0

eqv

and,or ,xor,eqv ==

>,< not

new; cls;
a={123456789};
x1=a.==5;
x2=a./=5;



x3=a.>5;
X4=a.>=5;
X5=a.<5;
x6=a.<=5;
format /rz 4,2;

print " a " a;

print "==5" x1; print "/=5" x2; print " >5" x3;
print ">=5" x4; print " <5" x5; print "<=5" x6;

== 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
/= 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
>5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
>>5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1
<5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
<=5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
== True
False
/=
True False

::1 :1>s>:1<1<=

new; cls;
a={1234567 8 9};
xl=a.eq 5;

X2=a.ne 5;



x3=a.gt 5;
x4=a.ge 5;
x5=a.lt 5;
x6=a.le 5;
format /rz 4,2;

print ¥ a " a;

print "eq 5" x1; print "ne 5" x2; print gt 5" x3;
print "ge 5" x4; print "It 5" x5; print "le 5" x6;

eq5 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ne5 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
gts5 0 0 O O O 1 1 1 1
ge5 0 0O O O 1 1 1 1 1
it5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
le5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
= EQ (equal )
/= NE (not equal )
> GT (greater than )
>= GE (greater than or equal )
< LT (less than )
<= LE (less than or eqal )
True
False

GAUSS



off diagonal

dot

new; cls;

al=10"(-13); a2=10"(-14); a3=107(-15); a4=10"(-16); a5=10"\(-17);
a=al~a2~a3~a4~a5; b=10"(-15);

x1=dotfeq(a,b); x2=dotfne(a,b); x3=dotfgt(a,b);

x4=dotfge(a,b); x5=dotflt(a,b); x6=dotfle(a,b);

format /ro 12,4;

print " "

print" a "a;

print " "
format /rz 12,4;

print "dotfeq" x1; print "dotfne" x2; print "dotfgt" x3

print "dotfge" x4; print "dotflt" x5; print "dotfle" x6

print " "
print" (b=1.000e-015)";

a 1.000e-013 1.000e-014 1.000e-015 1.000e-016 1.000e-017
dotfeq 0
dotfne 1
dotfgt 1
dotfge 1
dotflt 0
dotfle 0

(b=1.000e-015)

10 13 17
a 10 15
1.000e-015



1.000e-015

1.000e-015 True
10 15
GAUSS
_fcmptol le-15
fcmptol fuzzy comparison
tolerance level
_fcmptol=107(-17); _fcmptol=1e-17;
10 15
10 17
0.001 0.001

107(-3) le-3

a 1.000e-013 1.000e-014 1.000e-015 1.000e-016  1.000e-017
dotfeq 0 0 1 0 0
dotfne 1 1 0 1 1
dotfgt 1 1 0 0 0
dotfge 1 1 1 0 0
dotflt 0 0 0 1 1
dotfle 0 0 1 1 1

(b=1.000e-015)
dot

Dot f



== feq(a,b) dotfeq(a,b)
/= fne(a,b) dotfne(a,b)
fogt(a,b) dotfgt(a,b)
>=  fge(a,b) dotfge(a,b)
flt(a,b) dotflt(a,b)
<= fle(a,b) dotfle(a,b)
_fcmptol=1e-15;
GAUSS
new; cls;
a={1,1,9,2}
b={1,0,2,0};
x1=union(a,b,l1);
x2=intrsect(a,b,1);
x3=setdif(a,b,1);
x4=unique(a,l);
x5=unique(b,l);
print " "
print "a "a'; print"b "b"
print " "
print /rz "union "x1"
print /rz "intersect " x2";
print /rz "difference" x3';
print /rz "unique a " x4';
print /rz "unique b " x5";
print " :

print "(Both a and b are originally column vectors.)"



union 0 1 2 9
intersect 1 2

difference 9

unique a 1 2 9

unique b 0 1 2

(Both a and b are originally column vectors.)

union intrsect setdif

unique

GAUSS

new; cls;
a={"George","Bill","Bill","George"};
b={"George","George","Bob","George"};
x1=union(a,b,0);

x2=intrsect(a,b,0);

x3=setdif(a,b,0);

x4=unique(a,0);

x5=unique(b,0);

print " "
print "a "$a'; print"b " $b';

print " "
print /rz "union " Bx1';

print /rz "intersect " $x2';

print /rz "difference” $x3';

print /rz "unique a " $x4';

print /rz "unique b " $x5';

print " "




print "(Both a and b are originally column vectors.)"

a George Bill Bill George
George George Bob George

union Bill Bob George

intersect George

difference Bill

unique a Bill George

unique b Bob George

(Both a and b are originally column vectors.)

print

union( , , ) a
intrsect( , , )

setdif( , , )

unique( , ) a
a,b

GAUSS



